• Residential
• Retail
• Hospitality
• Healthcare
• Schools
• Office
Application
Advantages of LM150

LM  150 Series
04
Ordering Information
Example
Part Number
LM152E-30LW-SA
Part Description
15Watt 220VAC E26/27 Standard Edison Socket / Dimmable /
3000K Warm White / Long Lip / White Trim / Spring Arm
Part Number Part Description
LM150
* Mounting Options: United States & Canada select CA, otherwise select SA.
Mounting *Voltage Socket CCT Lip Length Trim Color
1 = 110VAC
2 = 220VAC
E = E26/27
G = GU-24
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
L = Long Lip
S = Short Lip
M = Mocha
W = White
CA
SA
Series
120
150
200
LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
LED Architectural 6" Downlighting
LM  150 Series
Specification
Illumination Levels
NOTE: Light Intensities Are Measured Directly Below The Fixture
            Using Clear Lens.
            All Values Have ±5% Tolerance.
120°
Height
2m / 6.5ft
3m / 9.8ft
4m / 13ft
5m / 16.5ft
FCLUX
125
57
33
22
11.6
5.3
3.1
2
05
110VAC or 220VAC / 0.3-0.15A / 47-63Hz
Fixture Watts *
Input Voltage
14.5 Watt
Lumens (Total) * 1,350 Lumens
Efficacy * 93 Lumens / W
CRI 85
TS - Solder Point Temp * 54°C
Triac - 10% / Step - 25%Lighting Control
Warranty 5-Year Limited